) BOSCH

Bosch Serie 6 KIR81SDDO koelkast Ingebouwd 310 | D Wit

Merk : Bosch

Productnaam : KIR81SDDO0

Productfamilie: Serie 6

Artikelcode: KIR81SDDO

Bosch Serie 6 KIRB1SDDO0. Nettocapaciteit koelkast: 310 I, Klimaatklasse: SN-ST, Geluidsniveau: 34 dB.
Aantal planken koelkast: 5, Aantal groente lades: 3. Soort lamp: LED. Deurscharnieren: Rechts. Jaarlijks
energieverbruik: 91 kWu, Energie-efficiéntieklasse: D. Gewicht: 56,5 kg. Kleur van het product: Wit

Design

Apparaatplaatsing *

Kleur van het product *
Deurscharnieren
Draairichting deur verwisselbaar
Soort bediening
Ingebouwd display *
Locatie van display

Aantal planken koelkast *
Aantal groente lades *
Koelkastdeurvakken
Eierenrekje

Aantal niveaus voor eieren
Flessenrek

Plankmateriaal
Verstelbare plateaus

Prestatie

Nettocapaciteit koelkast *
Klimaatklasse *
Geluidsemissieklasse *
Geluidsniveau *

Automatisch ontdooien (koelkast)

Super Cool functie *

Minimum operationele temperatuur

Maximale temperatuur (in bedrijf)
Verse zone

Vers zone compartiment *
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Ergonomie

Koelkast binnenverlichting
Soort lamp

Deur open alarm *
Snoerlengte

Energie
Energie-efficiéntieschaal
Energie-efficiéntieklasse *
Energie-efficiéntie-index (EEI)
Jaarlijks energieverbruik *
AC-ingangsspanning
AC-ingangsfrequentie
Stroom

Gewicht en omvang

Installatie compartiment breedte
Installatie compartiment diepte
Installatie compartiment hoogte
Breedte *

Diepte *

Hoogte *

Gewicht

Brand-specifieke functies

Bosch technologieén
(voedselopslag)

Overige specificaties

Land van herkomst

LED

2,3m

Atot G

D

80

91 kWu
220-240V
50 Hz

10A

56 cm
55 cm
177,5 cm
558 mm
548 mm
1772 mm
56,5 kg

SuperCooling, VitaFresh, Flex Shelf

Duitsland
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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